Date

10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct
7-Nov
14-Nov
21-Nov
28-Nov
5-Dec
12-Dec
19-Dec
26-Dec
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb
9-Feb
13-Feb
17-Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb
6-Mar
13-Mar
20-Mar
27-Mar
3-Apr
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
8-May

Day
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Location
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
NO CLASS
NO CLASS
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
Sacred Heart
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
Sacred Heart
St. Joseph
St. Joseph

Class Time
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
9:30AM-10:45AM
CHRISTMAS BREAK
CHRISTMAS BREAK
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM

9:00 AM - 10:15AM

9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
9:00 AM - 10:15AM
No Class

9:00 AM - 10:15AM

Mass Time
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
8:30am
10:30
6:30PM
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

8:30
10:30
10:30



Event

weekl

week?2

week3

week4

week5

week6

week?7

week8

week9

week10

week11

week12

week13

week14

week15

week16

Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass

week17

St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass

week18

week19

week20

week21

week22

week23

week24

week25

NO Class Easter Sunday

Sacred Heart First Holy Communion

St. Joseph First Holy Communion

week27




