Date	Day	Location	Class Time	Mass Time
10-Oct	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
17-Oct	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
24-Oct	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
31-Oct	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
7-Nov	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
14-Nov	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
21-Nov	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
28-Nov	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
5-Dec	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
12-Dec	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
19-Dec	Sunday	Sacred Heart	9:30AM-10:45AM	8:30
26-Dec	Sunday	NO CLASS	CHRISTMAS BREAK	
2-Jan	Sunday	NO CLASS	CHRISTMAS BREAK	
9-Jan	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
16-Jan	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
23-Jan	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
30-Jan	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
6-Feb	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
9-Feb	Wednesday	Sacred Heart		8:30am
13-Feb	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
17-Feb	Thursday	St. Joseph		6:30PM
20-Feb	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
27-Feb	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
6-Mar	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
13-Mar	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
20-Mar	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
27-Mar	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
3-Apr	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
10-Apr	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30
17-Apr	Sunday	St. Joseph	No Class	
24-Apr	Sunday	Sacred Heart		8:30
1-May	Sunday	St. Joseph		10:30
8-May	Sunday	St. Joseph	9:00 AM - 10:15AM	10:30

Event week1 week2 week3 week4 week5 week6 week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion				
week2 week3 week4 week5 week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	Event			
week4 week5 week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 scred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week20 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week1			
week5 week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week19 week20 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week2			
week5 week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week20 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week3			
week6 week7 week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week21 week22 seek23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week4			
week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week20 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week5			
week8 week9 week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week6			
week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week7			
week10 week11 week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week8			
week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week9			
week12 week13 week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week10			
week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 seek25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week11			
week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 seek25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion				
week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 seek25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion				
week14 week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week12			
week15 week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week13			
week16 Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 seek25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week14			
Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 seek25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week15			
week17 St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week16			
St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass week18 week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	Sacred Heart First Reconciliation after school Mass			
week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week17			
week19 week20 week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	St. Joseph and PSR First Reconciliation After Thursday Mass			
week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week18			
week21 week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week19			
week22 week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week20			
week23 week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week21			
week24 week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week22			
week25 NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week23			
NO Class Easter Sunday Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week24			
Sacred Heart First Holy Communion St. Joseph First Holy Communion	week25			
St. Joseph First Holy Communion	NO Class Easter Sunday			
·	Sacred Heart First Holy Communion			
week27	St. Joseph First Holy Communion			